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2019 Holiday Announcements 
December 23rd – Jan 3rd    

The Scottsboro Landfill will be closed on:  
12/24/19 & 12/25/19  
12/31/19 & 1/01/20 
 

Scottsboro Solid Waste Residential Garbage and Recycling Schedule: 

Monday 12/23/19 – Garbage & Recycling runs as normal 
Tuesday 12/24/19 - Garbage & Recycling runs as normal 
Wednesday 12/25/19 – CLOSED 
Thursday 12/26/19 - Garbage & Recycling runs as normal 
Friday 12/27/19 - Garbage & Recycling runs as normal 
 
Monday 12/30/19 - Garbage & Recycling runs as normal 
Tuesday 12/31/19 - Garbage & Recycling runs as normal 
Wednesday 1/01/20 – Closed 
Thursday 1/02/20 - Garbage & Recycling runs as normal 
Friday 1/03/20 - Garbage & Recycling runs as normal 
 
 


